Location

Sunrise: 06:31
TC Wagenpark OUT

Total
dist.

Target
time

SUNDAY 11-08-2024

1B TC Service IN 3,34 0:06 7:05 7:06 7:21 7:31 7:40 7:45
SERVICE 1 0:15
1C  TC Service OUT/ Podium 1,22 7:20 7:21 7:36 7:46 7:55 8:00
1D TC Staden-Zarren 1,05 0:06 7:26 7:27 7:42 7:52 8:01 8:06
SS01 SS Staden-Zarren 1 - 7:29 7:30 7:45 7:55 8:04 8:09
SV REFUEL !! 18,71
Next REFUEL : 49,04
1E TC Oostnieuwkerke 1,54 0:40 8:09 8:10 8:25 8:35 8:44 8:49
SS02 SS Oostnieuwkerke 1 - 8:12 8:13 8:28 8:38 8:47 8:52
1F TC Westrozebeke 12,78 0:20 8:32 8:33 8:48 8:58 9:07 9:12
SS03 SS Westrozebeke 1 - 8:35 8:36 8:51 9:01 9:10 9:15
1G TC Regroup IN 13,75 0:20 8:55 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:30 9:35
2A TC Regroup OUT 0:25 9:43 9:44 9:47 9:50 9:55 10:00
2B TC Service IN 1,63 0:05 9:48 9:49 9:52 9:55 10:00 10:05
SERVICE 2 0:30
2C  TC Service OUT/ Podium 1,22 10:18 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:30 10:35
2D TC Staden-Zarren 1,05 0:06 10:24 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:36 10:41
SS04 SS Staden-Zarren 2 - 10:27 10:28 10:31 10:34 10:39 10:44
SVAVEEN REFUEL !! 18,71
Next REFUEL : 49,04
2E TC Oostnieuwkerke 1,54 0:40 11:07 11:08 11:11 11:14 11:19 11:24
SS05 SS Oostnieuwkerke 2 - 11:10 11:11 11:14 11:17 11:22 11:27
2F TC Westrozebeke 12,78 0:20 11:30 11:31 11:34 11:37 11:42 11:47
SS06 SS Westrozebeke 2 - 11:33 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:45 11:50
2G TC Regroup IN 13,75 0:20 11:53 11:54 11:57 12:00 12:05 12:10
3A TC Regroup OUT 0:25 12:18 12:19 12:22 12:25 12:30 12:35
3B TC Service IN 1,63 0:05 12:23 12:24 12:27 12:30 12:35 12:40
SERVICE 3 0:30
3C  TC Service OUT/ Podium 1,22 12:53 12:54 12:57 13:00 13:05 13:10
3D TC Staden-Zarren 1,05 0:06 12:59 13:00 13:03 13:06 13:11 13:16
SS 07 SS Staden-Zarren 3 - 13:02 13:03 13:06 13:09 13:14 13:19
[RVACENN REFUEL !! 18,71
Next REFUEL : 49,04
3E TC Oostnieuwkerke 1,54 0:40 13:42 13:43 13:46 13:49 13:54 13:59
SS 08 SS Oostnieuwkerke 3 - 13:45 13:46 13:49 13:52 13:57 14:02
3F TC Westrozebeke 12,78 0:20 14:05 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:22
SS09 SS Westrozebeke 3 - 14:08 14:09 14:12 14:15 14:20 14:25
3G TC Regroup IN 13,75 0:20 14:28 14:29 14:32 14:35 14:40 14:45
4A TC Regroup OUT 0:25 14:53 14:54 14:57 15:00 15:05 15:10
4B TC Service IN 1,63 0:05 14:58 14:59 15:02 15:05 15:10 15:15
SERVICE 4 0:30
4C TC Service OUT/ Podium 1,22 15:28 15:29 15:32 15:35 15:40 15:45
4D TC Staden-Zarren 1,05 0:06 15:34 15:35 15:38 15:41 15:46 15:51
SS 10 SS Staden-Zarren 4 - 15:37 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:49 15:54
| Rz4 [ERENR 18,71
4E TC Oostnieuwkerke 1,54 0:40 16:17 16:18 16:21 16:24 16:29 16:34
SS 11 SS Oostnieuwkerke 4 - 16:20 16:21 16:24 16:27 16:32 16:37
4F TC Westrozebeke 12,78 0:20 16:40 16:41 16:44 16:47 16:52 16:57
SS 12 SS Westrozebeke 4 - 16:43 16:44 16:47 16:50 16:55 17:00
4G TC Service IN 15,37 0:25 17:08 17:09 17:12 17:15 17:20 17:25
SERVICE 5 0:15
4H TC Service OUT/ Podium 1,22 17:23 17:24 17:27 17:30 17:35 17:40
4l Wagenpark IN 1,10 0:08 17:31 17:32 17:35 17:38 17:43 17:48

RALLY TOTALS (Km) :

208,32




